F r o m  t h e  F l u k e  D i g i t a l  L i b r a r y  @  w w w. f l u k e . c o m / l i b r a r y
Application Note
Introduction
In today’s process plants, most
new field instruments are smart
digital instruments. Smart
implies a microprocessor-based
instrument with extra function-

permission of the author.
16   Fluke Corporation     HART Transmitter Calibration
Ordering information
FLUKE-753 Documenting Process Calibrator
FLUKE-754 Documenting Process Calibrator-HART
Standard accessories include: Three sets of stackable test leads, three
sets of TP220 Test Probes with three sets of “extended tooth” alligator
clips, two sets AC280 Hook Clips, BP7240 Li-ion Battery Pack, BC7240
Battery Charger, C799 Field Soft Case, USB communication cable,
getting started guide, instruction manual on CD-ROM, NIST traceable
certificate of calibration, DPC/TRACK2 sample software that enables
upload and printing of calibration records, three-year warranty. Model
Fluke-754 includes HART communication cable.
FLUKE-750SW DPC/TRACK2 Software
Included with DPC/TRACK software: Software media, instruction
manual, USB cable.
FLUKE-700 Pxx Pressure Modules
Included with each Fluke Pressure Module: BP-ISO Adapter(s)
(except with P29 - P31), Instruction Sheet, NIST traceable calibration
report and data, one-year warranty.
Accessories